
 
Bid Tabulation 

ITB:  Airlink Wireless Modems  

Solicitation # 421-0415-32 

Bid Opening Date: 4/21/2015; 2:30 PM 

 

VENDOR  Sierra Airlink GX450 
LTE Cell Modem 

Qty 60 

Sierra LTE Cell PCS 
GPS WiFi Antenna 

Qty 60 

Modem Provisioning 
Activation & Bench 

Testing 
Qty 60 

AirVantage 
Management Services  

Qty 60 

Total 

CDW-G $759.00 ea 
$45,540.00 

$115.00 ea 
$6,900.00 

0 0 $52,440.00 

Mobile Mounting 
Solutions  

$759.00 ea 
$45,540.00 

$165.00 ea 
$9,900.00 

$18.00 ea 
$1,080.00 

$18.00 ea 
$1080.00 

$57,600.00 

Sprint Business $735.00 ea 
$44,100.00 

$195.00 ea 
$11,700.00 

Will be delivered 
activated on Sprint 
network  

$16.00 ea 
$960.00 

$56,760.00 

Digital Highway Inc 
d/b/a DH Wireless 
Solutions  

$623.22 ea 
$37,393.20 

$169.15 ea 
$10,149.00 

$30.00 ea 
$1,800.00 

$18.00 ea 
$1,080.00 

$50,422.20 

Simple Com Tools LLC  $619.00 ea 
$37,140.00 

$175.00 ea 
$10,500.00 

$25.00 ea 
$1,500.00 

$18.00 ea 
$1,080.00 

$50,220.00 

This is a complete and accurate tabulation of all bids received 

 

Assistant Finance Director  


