

## ITB: Airlink Wireless Modems Solicitation # 421-0415-32 Bid Opening Date: 4/21/2015; 2:30 PM

VENDOR	Sierra Airlink GX450	Sierra LTE Cell PCS	Modem Provisioning	AirVantage	Total
	LTE Cell Modem	GPS WiFi Antenna	Activation & Bench	Management Services	
	Qty 60	Qty 60	Testing	Qty 60	
			Qty 60		
CDW-G	\$759.00 ea	\$115.00 ea	0	0	\$52,440.00
	\$45,540.00	\$6,900.00			
Mobile Mounting	\$759.00 ea	\$165.00 ea	\$18.00 ea	\$18.00 ea	\$57,600.00
Solutions	\$45,540.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,080.00	\$1080.00	
Sprint Business	\$735.00 ea	\$195.00 ea	Will be delivered	\$16.00 ea	\$56,760.00
	\$44,100.00	\$11,700.00	activated on Sprint	\$960.00	
			network		
Digital Highway Inc	\$623.22 ea	\$169.15 ea	\$30.00 ea	\$18.00 ea	\$50,422.20
d/b/a DH Wireless	\$37,393.20	\$10,149.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,080.00	
Solutions					
Simple Com Tools LLC	\$619.00 ea	\$175.00 ea	\$25.00 ea	\$18.00 ea	\$50,220.00
	\$37,140.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,080.00	

This is a complete and accurate tabulation of all bids received

DanayKing CAPB

Assistant Finance Director